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CONTACT Varun Vaidya
PERSON

NOTIFICATION BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-BAL-CVL-BOP/2682
NO.

PUBLISH DATE 02-12-2022

TENDER TITLE BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-BAL-CVL-BOP/2682

TENDER TYPE Work Contract

TENDER CIVIL & ARCHITECTURAL WORKS OF BOP WORKS FOR FQA LAB, O&M STORE,

DESCRIPTION CISF BUILDING, MAIN GATE COMPLEX ETC. AT 3X800 MW PVUNL PATRATU
STPP JHARKHAND

TENDER VALUE 1

EMD VALUE 1960000
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Download Full
Details of
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BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-BAL-CVL-BOP/2682

(https:/ /www.bhel.com/sites/default/files/PartCofVolumellPriceBid2682-2022-12-
02-05%3A50%3A23.pdf) 1524 KB

BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-BAL-CVL-BOP/2682
(https://www.bhel.com/sites/default/files/VollBSCC-2022-12-02-
05%3A50%3A23.pdf)  880.02 KB

BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-BAL-CVL-BOP/2682
(https://www.bhel.com/sites/default/files/VolumeCDPatratu-2022-12-02-
05%3A50%3A23.pdf)  9.86 MB
BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-BAL-CVL-BOP/2682

(https:/ /[www.bhel.com/sites/default/files/NITAndVoIIATCC-2022-12-02-
05%3A50%3A23.pdf)  5.35 MB
BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-BAL-CVL-BOP/2682
(https://www.bhel.com/sites/default/files/ChapterXI-
BOQandPercentageWeightage2682-2022-12-02-05%3A50%3A23.pdf)
BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-BAL-CVL-BOP/2682
(https://www.bhel.com/sites/default/files/ TechnicalSpecificationandPlotPlanPart01-
2022-12-02-05%3A50%3A23.pdf)  25.91 MB
BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-BAL-CVL-BOP/2682

(https:/ /www.bhel.com/sites/default/files/ TechnicalSpecificationandPlotPlanPart02-
2022-12-02-05%3A50%3A24.pdf)  13.55 MB

879.73 KB
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» History of BHEL (history-bhel)

» Vision, Mission & Values (vision-mission-

values)

» Leadership at BHEL (board-of-directors)

» Units and Divisions (units-and-divisions)

Career with BHEL

» Working at BHEL
(https://careers.bhel.in:8443/bhel/jsp/#whybhel)
» Current Job Openings

(https://careers.bhel.in:8443/bhel/jsp/#openings)
RTI/PGRS

» Company Overview (company-overview)
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» Engineering & Technology (engineering-
technology)

» Quality (quality)

» Human Resources (human-resource)

» Did You Know ? (did-you-know)

Aarogya Setu

» Aarogya Setu (aarogya-setu-open-api-

service)

Vigilance

» Vigilance (https://bhel.com/vigilance)

For scrap buyers

» For scrap buyers (scrap-buyers)

External Links

» National Portal of India
(https://www.india.gov.in/)

> Department of Heavy Industry
(http://dhi.nic.in/)

» Mahila E-Haat (http://mahilaehaat-
rmk.gov.in)

» National Voter's Service Portal

(http://www.nvsp.in/)

Contracts Concluded

» Contracts Concluded (contracts-concluded)

Employee’s Corner

» Employee’s Corner (https://vpn2.bhel.in)

Contact

» Contact (contact-us)

Financial Information

» BHEL at a Glance (bhel-glance)

» Un-audited Quarterly Results (standalone)

(un-audited-quarterly-results)

» Right to Information (right-information)
» Public Grievance Redressal System (public-

grievance-redressal-system)

CSR

» CSR (csr)

Sustainability

» Sustainability (sustainability)

Investor Relations

» Board of Directors (board-of-directors)

» Shareholders Information (shareholders-
information)

» Shareholding Pattern (shareholding-pattern)

» Codes of Conduct (codes-conduct)

» Disclosure under Regulation 46 of SEBI (LODR)
Regulations (disclosure-under-regulation-46-
sebi-lodr-regulations)

» Presentations & Conference Calls
(presentations-conference-calls)

» Contact Details (Investor Grievance Redressal)
(contact-details-investor-grievance-

redressal)

Notice Board

» Notice Board (notice-board)

» Recruitment (recruitment)

» Tenders (tenders)

» News/ Press Release (press-release)
» Announcements (announcements)

» Corrigendum (corrigendum-)

» Notice and Announcement (notice-

announcement)
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» Audited Results (audited-results)

Tenders

» Tender Notification (tenders)

» Corrigendum Notification (corrigendum-)

For Suppliers

» Supplier Registration (supplier-registration)

> Invoice Upload and Status
(https://corpapp.bhel.in/vps/vendor-
payment-status-link-view.jsp)

» Procurement from MSEs (procurement-mses)

» BHEL SAMVAAD (https://www.bhel.com/bhel-
samvaad)

» Suvidha - Supplier/ Contractor
Grievance portal (https://suvidha.bhel.in/)

» Siddhi — Supplier Performance/
Experience certificate portal
(https://siddhi.bhel.in)
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